Sax Spectacular — a 3-bed villa that’s equal parts stylish retreat, party host and potential pet paradiseWe are very excited to
present this 3-bedroom, 2-bath villa near Sax that manages to be both effortlessly elegant and shamelessly fun. Perched with
spectacular 360° mountain views on a generous 12,000 m² plot (yes, that’s twelve thousand), this home is tailor-made for expats
who want space, sun—and the option to keep more animals than your average village.The essentials (but sexier)Build: 170 m² of
smart, single-level living — roomy without being a maze. Plot: 12,000 m² of land with a mature garden full of trees and shrubs —